KOSKO Protection Shoot Payout

Individual Payout - $100 - 4 Levels - 40%/30%/20%/10% - Ties Split

January 7, 2023

Lewis Class - 4 Groups - $200 Payout - $50 Per Group

Individual Awards:

Rob Eccles

Adam Turner
Kenny Yarnelle
Greg Hollar
Ruth Abel

Thomas Rudecki
Erin Lawhon
Dan Overmyer
Dan Roth

Jerry Yoder
Daniel Overbey
Paul Blair

Sam Boyer
John Oliver
Walker Hobbs
Isaac Keldsen

Joe Winterowd
Patrick Easter
Jeff Oliver

Tab Casper
Skip Davidson
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98
98
97

96
96
96
96
96
96
95
94
94
94
94

93
93
93
93
91

v n n

Top Score

40.00

20.00
20.00
20.00

Lewis Class
S 50.00
S 50.00
S 12.50
S 12.50
S 12.50
S 12.50

4 Groups in Individual - One per entry -
40 entries paid, 38 sheets turned in

$20 each to ties with 98s - splitting evenly
the 30%, 20%, and 10% - $S60

More 96s in the first group, so they are
adjusted up.

Even number on each side, so they pay
out as Group 3 - Ties split



Josh Fitzgerald 91

Ryan Rogers 90
Chester Muldoon 89
Rob Miles 88
Braydon Langfeldt 88
Pete Ciula 87
Ken Johnston 86 S 25.00
Ryan Coffing 86 S 25.00
John Langfeldt 85
Ryan Mauro 83
Jim Johnston 82
Sam Easter 82
Chris Lietzke 77
Blake Eccles 75
Eli Wise 74
Ray Burns 74
April McGuire 74

Individual Payout - $100 - 2 Levels - 60%/40% - Ties Split
Lewis Class - 2 Groups - $200 Payout - $100 Per Group

Team Awards: Team Total

Dan Overmyer 96 Greg Hollar 98 194
Dan Roth 96 Kenny Yarnelle 98 194
Adam Turner 98 Paul Blair 95 193
Rob Eccles 99 Tab Casper 93 192
Sam Boyer 94 Ruth Abel 97 191
Thomas Rudecki 96 Isaac Keldsen 94 190
Erin Lawhon 96 Walker Hobbs 94 190
John Oliver 94 Jeff Oliver 93 187
Chester Muldoon 89 Jerry Yoder 96 185
Rob Miles 88 Daniel Overbey 96 184

Ryan Rogers 90 Skip Davidson 91 181

Even number on each side, so they pay
out as Group 4 - Ties split

Two groups in teams - 15 total teams

Top Score Lewis Class

S 50.00 ' S 50.00
S 50.00 'S 50.00
S 100.00



Sam Easter 82 Patrick Easter 93 175

Braydon Langfeldt 88 John Langfeldt 85 173
Ryan Mauro 83 Pete Ciula 87 170
Ray Burns 74 Josh Fitzgerald 91 165

Top score - Split the 60/40 Evenly due to tie - Lewis Class, top score splits $100
Payout Summary:

Rob Eccles S 90.00
Kenny Yarnelle S 70.00
Greg Hollar S 70.00
Jeff Oliver S 62.50
Paul Blair S 50.00
Dan Overmyer S 50.00
Dan Roth S 50.00
John Oliver S 50.00
Ken Johnston S 25.00
Ryan Coffing S 25.00
Adam Turner S 20.00
Joe Winterowd S 12.50
Patrick Easter S 12.50
Tab Casper S 12.50



